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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Jlemak ©.0.
Nlemak A.®.
banax P.A.
banax P.P.
MywkapeHko LI
Kabauin B.B. Bac.
Kabauin AB.
Banax P./.
lapsuumi B.O.
Kobanb M.E.
TosT AB.
TosT B.A.
JNiea C.C.
baHuk B.B. Bik. 1
Jliea O.C.
Nenpen T.T.
Fanan O.0.
Fapaumin M.B.
Kabauin B.B. Bon.
[JoxTop E.E.
baHuk B.B. Bik.2
Kabauin K.B.
banax IV
Meficap C.O.
banax O.0.
Meiicap E.C.
Banax I'.l.
[Jokrtop B.E.
Jiosceri N.1.
Mevicep A.C.
Meiicap C.C.
LWrepan O.M.
LWredaH B.O.
banax B.I'.
€nivek B.A. cTapi
Kobanb E.HO.

KapgawwnHeub M.M.

Jlysrauos M.M.
Fomb6ow HO.A.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwux. J/ibot N2 4

Kny6wu 3akapnatra CeBntows, MykaueBo, Y)xropoa

2025

Bbpoau

B 236 [1/50.0612808 / 25.1491215

01.06.2025 06:58:27
CoHAYHO

66
1224

261.614

245
140
105

Kogp,
160102
160211
165322
160199
160090
160031
160156
160008
160082
160158
164971
164972
160159
165255
160047
160046
160095
160150
160186
165067
165354
160187
160005
160092
160045
163856
160197
165412
165382
165062
165063
160075
160172
160003
164944
160086
160192
160233
160022

Kny6
3akapnatta CestoLu
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
3akapnatTa Cesntow
3akapnatTa CestoLu
3akapnatTa CesstoLu

MykaueBo
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CestoLu
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CestoLu
Mykaueso
3akapnatta Cesntow
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CestoLu
Mykaueso
3akapnatTa Cesntow
MykaueBo
3akapnatTa CesstoLu
Mykaueso
3akapnatTa CesntoLu
MykaueBo
3akapnatta CesstoLu
MykaueBso
MykaueBo
3akapnatta CesstoLu
3akapnatta Cesntow
MykaueBo
Mykaueso
Mykaueso
Yx<ropog
Y>xropog
Y>xropoga

3aaBaeHo

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

MpunsosBunx
32 14

26 16

44 10

31 12

55 8

25 13

20 12

28
21
17
30
29
25
24
20
26
19
11
26
25
23
13
29
16
22
16
17
12
29
11
13
8
11
29
12
4
14
13
29
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11:13:15
11:55:01
1082.04
885.86

11:07:54
12:11:42
01:03:48

149
96

banun
497.38
494.02
483.93
479.84
492.79
476.39
477.05
452.38
435.08
440.90
476.23
478.28
35213
486.39
340.82
261.15
45484
357.95
465.49
446.39
464.84
43541
493.77
44549
267.21
256.23
466.80
26648
34525
84.34
34426
85.90
85.98
17549
84.02
8361
165.25
0.00
80.00

banwu pasom
1981.37
1977.65
1960.76
194146
1910.63
1902.74
1873.92
1867.64
1853.93
1851.86
182947
1803.28
171848
1704.83
1703.50
1669.66
1611.88
1604.33
1557.05
1542.08
1424.84
1413.13
1408.27
1401.19
1249.94
1132.90
1105.50
896.85
784.96
696.65
695.68
548.39
537.10
520.12
437.55
42535
343.54
342.14
341.64



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

LWredpan FO.M.
[Janauko I.T.
baHwvk B.B. Bac.
Pywak Kb.
Mannari O.B.
banax K.B.
[Janauko E.b.
TosT AJ1.
Joxtop J1.J1.
TosT KA.
resuin K.
LepwyH B.B.
Pywak T.A.
Limyp AB.

WHigep M.M. Muk.
LWHiuep M.M. Mux.

€nivek |.B. cTapi
Mannari O.0.
LWredpan KHO.
lesuin LI
Masntox B.B.
LepwyH B.C.
€anHeub b1
Meiicap O.O.
lnmeka B.C.
lombow €.10.
Limyp M.A.
MapTuHsk B.B.
Jlysrayosa M.A.

KapaawunHeupb A.M.

160076
160107
165256
160228
160057
163667
163827
160066
165212
160166
160094
160147
160196
160111
160108
160180
164943
165061
160171
165351
160105
160074
160030
160163
160226
160152
160169
160138
160128
160193

3akapnatta Cesstow
Y>xropog,

3akapnatTa CestoLu
Y>xropoga
MykaueBso
MykaueBo
Y>xropog
Y>xropoga
MykaueBso
Y>xropog
Mykaueso
Y>xropog
Yx<ropog
Y>xropoga
Y>xropog
Yx<ropog
MykaueBo
MykaueBo

3akapnatTa Cesntow
MykaueBo
Y>xropoga
Y>xropog
Yx<ropog
Y>xropoga
Y>xropoga
Yx<ropog
Y>xropog
Yxropog
Y>xropog,
Y>xropog

21
15

11
16
24
10
31

13

15
16
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82.30
82.21
91.56
0.00
81.80
0.00
80.33
0.00
248.11
0.00
81.23
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
8246
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

335.74
33545
262.87
260.14
257.60
25331
252.21
250.60
248.11
24577
177.60
172.31
171.96
17046
163.77
89.25
86.62
86.12
85.91
83.56
8246
80.36
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 18:09:35



